AQUATLON - Dorost (16 - 17) (Muzi)
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Mittner Jakub (2006)
Prochazka Matéj (2007)
Kotopulos Mikis (2006)
Kozojed Ondrej (2007)
Némec Robert (2006)
Bose Adam (2007)
Simand| Pavel (2006)
Rezni¢ek Vaclav (2006)
Haslar Premysl| (2007)
Stépan Ondfrej (2007)
Voda Jan (2007)

Plic Luka (2006)
Groschl Vojtéch (2007)
Mafik Jakub (2007)
Haman Bruno (2006)
Marek Lukas (2007)
Oborny Daniel (2007)
Goncaruk Kyrill (2006)
Blazek Cyril (2007)
Safranek Jachym (2007)
Zitek Jindfich (2006)
Toul Filip (2007)

Maly Karel (2007)
Svoboda Simon (2006)
Biba Mikulas (2007)
Odehnal Jakub (2006)
Pospisil Albert (2006)
Homola Matéj (2007)
Kovar¢ik Matéj (2007)
Ardelt Vaclav (2007)
Hodny Vilém (2006)
Hofman Marek (2007)
Blazek Jan (2007)
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TITAN TRILIFE
Triatlon Plzeri

TITAN TRILIFE
Triathlon Team Tabor
4SPORTS TEAM
ROAD2KONA

LAP

Loko Trutnov

VOKOLOPOLE

LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil

TJ Spartak Trebic¢
2BWINNER TEAM

TCV JindfichQv Hradec
Triathlon Team Tabor
ROAD2KONA
4SPORTS TEAM

TJ Spartak Trebic¢

TCV lindfichdv Hradec
TCV JindfichQv Hradec
Elite Sport Boskovice
2BWINNER TEAM
Trisk €B

2BWINNER TEAM
Triathlon Team Tabor
Triatlon Plzeri

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
2BWINNER TEAM
Triathlon Team Tabor
Elite Sport Boskovice
CzechTRI K. Team
2BWINNER TEAM
Spartak Trutnov

Kerberos

1000,00 (1.)
900,00 (4.)
920,00 (3.)
890,00 (5.)
860,00 (8.)
810,00 (13.)
820,00 (12.)
794,00 (21.)
797,00 (18.)
950,00 (2.)
880,00 (6.)
800,00 (14.)
830,00 (11.)

798,00 (17.)
796,00 (19.)

870,00 (7.)
850,00 (9.)
840,00 (10.)

799,00 (16.)

795,00 (20.)
793,00 (22.)

18.03.

950,00 (2.)
920,00 (3.)
880,00 (6.)
890,00 (5.)
860,00 (8.)
850,00 (9.)
840,00 (10.)
820,00 (12.)
830,00 (11.)

900,00 (4.)

870,00 (7.)

1050,00 (1.)
998,00 (2.)

966,00 (3.)
924,00 (6.)
914,00 (7.)
882,00 (10.)
893,00 (9.)
872,00 (11.)
840,00 (14.)
935,00 (5.)
903,00 (8.)
861,00 (12.)
851,00 (13.)

1000,00 (1.)
950,00 (2.)
860,00 (8.)
890,00 (5.)
850,00 (9.)
840,00 (10.)
799,00 (15.)
794,00 (20.)
810,00 (13.)
920,00 (3.)
870,00 (7.)
900,00 (4.)
830,00 (11.)

797,00 (17.)
796,00 (18.)
798,00 (16.)
800,00 (14.)

880,00 (6.)

820,00 (12.)

795,00 (19.)

793,00 (21.)

AQUATLON

LV

Celkem
3000,00
2898,00
2790,00
2736,00
2704,00
2624,00
2572,00
2553,00
2465,00
2454,00
2437,00
1870,00
1805,00
1800,00
1710,00
1703,00
1700,00
1658,00
1647,00
1596,00
1596,00
1000,00
945,00
880,00
870,00
850,00
840,00
820,00
799,00
795,00
795,00
793,00
793,00




